From: Taylor, Richele
To: Kenneth P. Woodington <kwoodington@DML-LAW.com>
Date:  12/5/2016 11:42:40 AM
Subject:  RE: Bilbro case--Third Amended Compalint filed

Thanks!

Richele

From: Kenneth P. Woodington [mailto:kwoodington@DML-LAW.com]

Sent: Thursday, December 01, 2016 4:52 PM

To: Taylor, Richele <RicheleTaylor@gov.sc.gov>; ‘Catone, Tony <Tony.Catone@dss.sc.gov> (Tony.Catone@dss.sc.gov)'
<Tony.Catone@dss.sc.gov>; Cassell, Bert <Bert.Cassell@sto.sc.gov>; ‘awhitsett@sled.sc.gov' <awhitsett@sled.sc.
gov>; 'marcusgore@scdps.gov' <marcusgore@scdps.gov>; Harleston, John <harlesj@dhec.sc.gov>; Gunn, Eddie
<egunn@cg.sc.gov>; ‘Ganjehsani, Warren V. (WGanjehsani@SCDPS.GOV)' <WGanjehsani@SCDPS.GOV>

Cc: William H. Davidson Il <wdavidson@DML-LAW.com>

Subject: Bilbro case--Third Amended Compalint filed

All—as you will see from the attached, Plaintiff filed a purported Third Amended Complaint today. Only
three State Defendants were named this time (Governor and two DSS officials—essentially the same as
when the case started). Based on a brief review, | don’'t see much, if any, improvement over the last
version.

Per Judge Anderson at the mid-October hearing, no response from the Defendants will be necessary
unless Judge Anderson so orders.

I’ll let you know what happens next.

Ken
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